A

Plastic Card ADV Global UP

Fees and limits are in card’s currency

Card type

Card currency

Name on card

Card valid for
Maintenance per month *

3-D Secure

Fees

ATM withdrawal in USD
Non-USD ATM withdrawal
POS/ePos purchase in USD
Currency exchange
Balance check in ATM
Load from ADV wallet
Card unload to ADV wallet
Chargeback

Card reissue

ATM decline

PIN change

Limits

Load from ADV wallet per transaction, minimum
Load from ADV wallet per transaction, maximum
Load from ADV wallet per day

Load from ADV wallet per month

UnionPay

USbD

Your profile name
3 years

2.5

Yes

25

2.5

No fee

1%

0.25

1.95% (min 2.5 USD)
25

35

95

0.25

0.5

10
10 000
10 000

50 000

Advcash Group

+44 2039 6615 42

support@advcash.com



Load from ADV wallet per quarter

Load from ADV wallet per year

Max remaining balance

Card unload to ADV wallet per day

Single POS purchase

POS purchases per 5 days

ATM withdrawal per transaction (min. 10)

ATM withdrawals per day

ATM withdrawals per month

* How Card Maintenance Fee Works

Your ADV Global card has a monthly maintenance fee of $2.5.

It is charged at the end of each month from any Advcash wallet with enough funds on it, or from the ADV Global card, in case wallet balance is insufficient.
If both wallet and card balance are insufficient, we will send you a reminder asking you to fund any wallet with enough money to cover the maintenance fee.
As soon as you make a sufficient deposit, the fee will be charged automatically. No need to do anything after that.

We will keep trying to charge the fee for 30 days. After 30 days, if the fee was not paid, at the end of the month your ADV Global card will be irreversibly

closed.

We recommend making sure there is always enough funds in your wallets or on your ADV Global card to cover this small maintenance fee for a few months

ahead.

150 000

600 000

25000

10 000

5000

10 000

3000

3 000

10 000



