

Plastic Card ADV Global UP

Fees and limits are in card's currency

Card type UnionPay

Card currency USD

Name on card Your profile name

Card valid for 3 years

Maintenance per month * 2.5

3-D Secure Yes

Fees

ATM withdrawal in USD	2.5
Non-USD ATM withdrawal	2.5
POS/ePos purchase in USD	No fee
Currency exchange	1%
Balance check in ATM	0.25
Load from ADV wallet	1.95% (min 2.5 USD)
Card unload to ADV wallet	2.5
Card unload to ADV wallet	2.5
Card unload to ADV wallet Chargeback	2.5

Limits

Load from ADV wallet per transaction, minimum	10
Load from ADV wallet per transaction, maximum	10 000
Load from ADV wallet per day	10 000
Load from ADV wallet per month	50 000

Load from ADV wallet per quarter	150 000
Load from ADV wallet per year	600 000
Max remaining balance	25 000
Card unload to ADV wallet per day	10 000
Single POS purchase	5 000
POS purchases per 5 days	10 000
ATM withdrawal per transaction (min. 10)	3 000
ATM withdrawals per day	3 000
ATM withdrawals per month	10 000

* How Card Maintenance Fee Works

Your ADV Global card has a monthly maintenance fee of \$2.5.

It is charged at the end of each month from any Advcash wallet with enough funds on it, or from the ADV Global card, in case wallet balance is insufficient.

If both wallet and card balance are insufficient, we will send you a reminder asking you to fund any wallet with enough money to cover the maintenance fee.

As soon as you make a sufficient deposit, the fee will be charged automatically. No need to do anything after that.

We will keep trying to charge the fee for 30 days. After 30 days, if the fee was not paid, at the end of the month your ADV Global card will be irreversibly closed.

We recommend making sure there is always enough funds in your wallets or on your ADV Global card to cover this small maintenance fee for a few months ahead.